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BuDu MOSES LAKE
RACING Parks & Recreation
Spring Festival Triathlon and Duathlon - 5/27/13

Such a fun day. Thanks for coming out!!

Thanks to the volunteers from Lake City Foursquare, Moses Lake HS Key Club, the Big
Bend Triathlon Club, Marcy (and her kayak team), Sally and Judy for volunteering to be on
course. You help make this event what it is, and we appreciate you!

Thanks to the following local sponsors!!
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Please support these great sponsors of this BuDu Racing, LLC event
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Spring Festival Triathlon 2013
Overall Results

Monday, May 27, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

Bryan Brosious
Jack Toland

Brian Houck
Lynda Finegold
Darron Woolley
Steven Lutz
Douglas Sanborn
Jason Densley
Steven Wade
Michael Comley
Joel Hendrickson
Darik Olson
Jessie Lin

James Littleworth
Corey Mckenna
Jodi O'Shea

Jj Hunt

Lee Plourde
Christopher Kennedy
Jr Cabaluna
Geoff Tesarik
Scott Tongue

Jeff Groshell

Ryan Sanchez
Timothy Olson
Lisa Sunderman
Chris Esposito
Dale Fuller

Kyra Thrush

Andy Hoyt
Jennifer Gahringer
Rod Richeson
Charles Miracle
Melissa W aite
Timothy Ohalloran
Beau Fairchild
Les England

Kyle Wilmot
Justin Harper
Timothy Bartlett
Mary Craig

Amy Pedefferri
Todd Heimes
Tracey Holman
Devin Thrush
Team Jon and Rick -
Pedeferri Jon, Keeler
Rick

Ayla Wyman

Tri-Overall

Bib No Age Gender

177
245
243
257
186
203
179
191
202
183
188
185
216
255
193
228
192
205
247
175
194
196
189
254
200
225
201
206
208
178
258
241
195
244
181
252
198
176
182
197
226
227
246
211
171

256
259

28
17
32
43
38
58
31
42
55
36
40
37
30
43
43
41
43
59
38
27
43
45
41
32
54
41
54
60
16
30
29
45
44
32
33
32
48
28
35
47
41
41
43
25
13
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69
20

-- Swim --

Time
0:06:25.8
0:07:22.3
0:07:29.7
0:07:40.3
0:07:35.8
0:08:31.6
0:08:11.4
0:08:41.5
0:09:22.9
0:09:37.9
0:09:32.8
0:09:59.1
0:08:20.9
0:08:36.7
0:08:42.9
0:09:13.1
0:09:51.0
0:09:34.0
0:10:21.5
0:10:05.6
0:08:58.2
0:10:22.3
0:11:45.7
0:09:51.8
0:10:23.4
0:09:47.0
0:11:02.9
0:10:52.0
0:07:39.6
0:09:00.7
0:07:45.1
0:10:38.6
0:09:56.7
0:10:52.8
0:09:45.5
0:09:48.3
0:10:20.5
0:14:48.8
0:10:07.8
0:14:19.5
0:11:43.0
0:11:11.2
0:11:55.5
0:08:18.7
0:08:01.8

0:14:46.0
0:09:07.3

Pace
25:40/M
29:28/M
29:56/M
30:40/M
30:20/M
34:04/M
32:44/M
34:44/M
37:28/M
38:28/M
38:08/M
39:56/M
33:20/M
34:24/M
34:48/M
36:52/M
39:24/M
38:16/M
41:24/M
40:20/M
35:52/M
41:28/M
47:00/M
39:24/M
41:32/M
39:08/M
44:08/M
43:28/M
30:36/M
36:00/M
31:00/M
42:32/M
39:44/M
43:28/M
39:00/M
39:12/M
41:20/M
59:12/M
40:28/M
57:16/M
46:52/M
44:44/M
47:40M
33:12/M
32:04/M

59:04/M
36:28/M

Rnk

12

-T-1 -
Time
0:00:30.3
0:00:44.4
0:00:31.2
0:00:52.1
0:01:03.2
0:00:46.3
0:01:04.5
0:01:18.4
0:01:07.3
0:00:54.6
0:01:20.4
0:00:52.6
0:01:09.7
0:01:36.6
0:01:03.7
0:01:30.3
0:01:51.2
0:01:51.2
0:00:54.8
0:00:34.0
0:01:50.6
0:00:19.2
0:02:39.0
0:01:03.1
0:01:44.5
0:01:20.7
0:01:29.1
0:01:57.6
0:00:35.9
0:00:46.5
0:01:32.3
0:01:44.0
0:02:49.1
0:00:57.9
0:02:31.6
0:02:13.1
0:01:38.3
0:02:30.9
0:02:59.5
0:02:55.0
0:00:42.6
0:02:26.5
0:02:07.1
0:01:32.4
0:00:55.8

0:02:07.1
0:02:11.1
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23
21
14
20
16
15
11
18
24
28
27
19
35
13
30

29
43
45
39
22
25
37
38
47
31
32
50
42
36
26
40
62
63

51
53

-- Bike -

Time
0:25:48.5
0:24:54.9
0:27:19.8
0:27:05.4
0:28:18.0
0:27:30.8
0:28:58.8
0:28:18.5
0:28:30.7
0:28:03.4
0:30:30.8
0:31:00.0
0:30:40.2
0:29:24.0
0:30:38.8
0:30:30.2
0:30:20.2
0:28:32.2
0:30:32.9
0:31:03.8
0:31:33.9
0:31:30.9
0:30:36.8
0:33:00.8
0:29:08.3
0:32:07.6
0:28:13.3
0:32:04.0
0:33:53.2
0:33:56.2
0:33:32.2
0:30:52.2
0:31:08.2
0:33:06.6
0:33:27.6
0:34:27.5
0:32:13.5
0:32:24.4
0:36:11.6
0:33:47.5
0:33:01.9
0:31:11.8
0:33:37.8
0:39:47.6
0:39:50.6

0:36:28.8
0:37:18.7

Page 2 of 11

Rate
22.8MPH
23.6MPH
21.5MPH
21.7MPH
20.8MPH
21.4MPH
20.3MPH
20.8MPH
20.6MPH
21.0MPH
19.3MPH
19.0MPH
19.2MPH
20.0MPH
19.2MPH
19.3MPH
19.4MPH
20.6MPH
19.3MPH
18.9MPH
18.6MPH
18.7MPH
19.2MPH
17.8MPH
20.2MPH
18.3MPH
20.8MPH
18.3MPH
17.4MPH
17.3MPH
17.5MPH
19.0MPH
18.9MPH
17.8MPH
17.6MPH
17.1MPH
18.3MPH
18.1MPH
16.3MPH
17.4MPH
17.8MPH
18.9MPH
17.5MPH
14.8MPH
14.8MPH

16.1MPH
15.8MPH

Rnk

15
14
9
36
16
38
26
24
30
27
29
18
10
46
35
39
28
47
17
20
6
21
31
1
44
52
58
42
11
2
57
22
71
25
62
63
48
3
37
61
32
72
80
59
43

-T2 -
Time
0:00:30.0
0:00:28.2
0:00:26.5
0:00:46.5
0:00:31.9
0:00:47.6
0:00:40.6
0:00:40.2
0:00:44.0
0:00:42.1
0:00:43.8
0:00:33.4
0:00:27.0
0:00:54.8
0:00:46.5
0:00:47.7
0:00:43.3
0:00:56.1
0:00:33.3
0:00:36.5
0:00:24.3
0:00:36.6
0:00:44.2
0:00:17.5
0:00:53.0
0:00:58.9
0:01:03.8
0:00:52.4
0:00:27.0
0:00:19.1
0:01:02.2
0:00:38.0
0:01:27.8
0:00:40.2
0:01:10.4
0:01:12.2
0:00:56.6
0:00:19.7
0:00:47.5
0:01:08.6
0:00:45.3
0:01:28.0
0:01:53.4
0:01:04.3
0:00:52.8

0:00:25.7
0:00:58.0

nk

-- Run --

Time
0:19:28.4
0:20:31.3
0:18:19.0
0:20:26.8
0:19:47.5
0:21:10.1
0:21:03.7
0:21:43.7
0:21:27.0
0:22:34.9
0:20:59.2
0:20:46.5
0:22:38.8
0:23:09.5
0:22:36.6
0:21:48.9
0:21:46.6
0:23:40.4
0:22:11.6
0:23:08.2
0:23:19.4
0:23:51.2
0:21:07.7
0:22:49.0
0:25:21.9
0:23:25.6
0:26:17.1
0:22:44.9
0:25:55.4
0:24:55.6
0:25:18.1
0:25:22.5
0:24:32.6
0:24:49.3
0:24:52.1
0:25:16.2
0:27:51.6
0:23:39.0
0:24:04.7
0:22:30.4
0:28:32.3
0:28:29.2
0:25:32.8
0:24:39.7
0:27:51.9

0:23:47.0
0:28:00.3

Pace
6:29/M
6:50/M
6:06/M
6:49/M
6:36/M
7:03/M
7:01/M
7:14/M
7:09/M
7:31/M
7:00/M
6:55/M
7:33/M
7:43/M
7:32/M
7:16/M
7:15/M
7:53/M
7:24/M
7:43/M
7:46/M
7:57/M
7:02/M
7:36/M
8:27/M
7:48/M
8:46/M
7:35/M
8:38/M
8:18/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:25/M
9:17/M
7:53/M
8:01/M
7:30/M
9:31/M
9:30/M
8:31/M
8:13/M
9:17/M

7:56/M
9:20/M

Chip
Time
0:52:43.0
0:54:01.1
0:54:06.2
0:56:51.1
0:57:16.4
0:58:46.4
0:59:59.0
1:00:42.3
1:01:11.9
1:01:52.9
1:03:07.0
1:03:11.6
1:03:16.6
1:03:41.6
1:03:48.5
1:03:50.2
1:04:32.3
1:04:33.9
1:04:34.1
1:05:28.1
1:06:06.4
1:06:40.2
1:06:53.4
1:07:02.2
1:07:31.1
1:07:39.8
1:08:06.2
1:08:30.9
1:08:31.1
1:08:58.1
1:09:09.9
1:09:15.3
1:09:54.4
1:10:26.8
:11:47.2
:12:57.3
:13:00.5
:13:42.8
14:11.1
:14:41.0
:14:45.1
:14:46.7
:15:06.6
115:22.7
:17:32.9
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:17:34.6
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-- Age Graded --

Time
0:51:31.6
0:51:56.1
0:52:03.0
0:53:47.4
0:54:06.8
0:49:56.4
0:57:54.2
0:56:41.3
0:53:24.7
0:58:46.4
0:59:19.3
0:59:51.7
1:02:22.9
0:59:17.2
0:59:23.6
1:00:46.7
1:00:04.4
0:54:21.9
1:01:00.3
1:04:16.7
1:01:32.0
1:01:39.3
1:02:40.0
1:04:29.6
0:59:13.4
1:04:25.3
0:59:44.2
0:57:09.9
1:05:18.0
1:06:48.2
1:08:18.5
1:04:02.7
1:04:51.6
1:08:46.8
1:08:49.6
1:10:11.2
1:06:12.0
1:12:02.9
1:10:38.5
1:08:10.1
1:11:10.3
1:11:11.8
1:09:54.8
1:14:58.7
1:06:18.4

1:17:34.6
1:17:23.1

%(Prelim)
84.5631
83.89665
83.71147
90.71452
80.52042
87.24873
75.24934
76.86169
81.57844
74.13652
73.44979
72.78696
78.22094
73.49319
73.36073
80.28353
72.53094
80.147
71.42314
67.78662
70.8102
70.67042
69.52981
67.56108
73.57171
75.74313
72.93973
76.22193
74.72531
65.22481
71.43343
68.03259
67.17903
70.94431
63.30616
62.08032
65.81794
60.47596
61.68085
63.91823
68.56078
68.53633
62.32227
65.07894
65.71356

63.05584
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Chelsey Sands
Noah Heaps
Tracie Gutmann
Elizabeth Shepard
Amanda Smiley
Anna Lodahl

Karin Gillikin
Patrick Sweeney
Brian Stanhope
David Cherry
Team Sunderman -
Carl Sunderman,
Evan Sunderman,
Linnea Sunderman
Team Monster - Lee
Shepard, Linda
Shepard

Carol Smith
Leeann Densley
Marilee W alker
Billy Jessee
Amber Ford
Claire Wardian
Rebecca Wade
Brooke Flodin
Jamie Yotz

Joe Amado
Patrick Wardian
Sariah Aronsohn
Karen Olson

Got the runs - Eli
Bravo, Norma
Sanchez

Lori Kautzman
Jan Brayton Hurst
Becky Purcell
Tina Amado
Tabitha Lewis
Nicole Lane

Erin Breitenstein
Suzanne Trowbridge
Janine Zietlow

Bib No Age Gender

214
260
251
235
222
215
249
180
187
207

240

242
238
229
234
184
217
209
237
212
210
199
204
221
236

253
223
239
248
232
250
224
218
219
233

29
13
34
53
38
29
38
32
38
63

56
42
51
36
30
17
56
26
25
49
58
15
53

39
56
48
48
39
41
33
33
49
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46
17
48
34
54
47
81
41

36

68
72
71
61
60
59
58
43
53
63
50
73
64
52

67
75
76
65
74
77
79
80
78

Rnk
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-- Swim --

Time
0:12:34.5

0:11:00.6
0:08:51.4
0:11:02.1
0:10:05.6
0:11:37.4
0:11:02.0
0:18:57.0
0:10:34.6

0:10:19.4

0:14:38.6
0:15:08.0
0:15:02.3
0:12:21.4
0:12:17.9
0:12:15.3
0:12:10.5
0:10:49.9
0:11:35.7
0:12:58.1
0:11:06.9
0:15:54.3
0:13:00.1
0:11:30.5

0:07:37.2
0:14:31.0
0:17:04.7
0:17:36.2
0:13:40.9
0:16:19.5
0:17:39.8
0:18:50.2
0:18:53.1
0:18:05.7

Pace
50:16/M

44:00/M
35:24/M
44:08/M
40:20/M
46:28/M
44:08/M
75:48/M
42:16/M

41:16/M

58:32/M
60:32/M
60:08/M
49:24/M
49:08/M
49:00/M
48:40/M
43:16/M
46:20/M
51:52/M
44:24/M
63:36/M
52:00/M
46:00/M

30:28/M
58:04/M
68:16/M
70:24/M
54:40/M
65:16/M
70:36/M
75:20/M
75:32/M
72:20/M

Rnk

17
82
29
33
45
51
67
69
77
55

40
49
58
27
53
34
52
39
81
74
78
73
60
61

70
62
80
72
79
76
66
68
71
75

-T-1 -
Time
0:01:01.5
0:10:24.5
0:01:29.6
0:01:33.4
0:02:02.9
0:02:15.9
0:03:32.3
0:03:50.9
0:04:22.3
0:02:28.8

0:00:45.0

0:01:49.6
0:02:11.9
0:02:32.4
0:01:28.2
0:02:19.3
0:01:35.9
0:02:16.3
0:01:45.0
0:05:33.2
0:04:12.4
0:04:23.6
0:04:11.3
0:02:40.0
0:02:44.5

0:03:56.5
0:02:47.0
0:05:31.7
0:04:07.3
0:04:59.9
0:04:20.9
0:03:02.9
0:03:48.6
0:03:59.3
0:04:14.6

Rnk

58
56
54
48
33
65
64
66
44
34

69

49
46
41
52
55
70
61
57
59
60
67
72
73
68

79
71
76
77
78
80
81
75
74
82

-- Bike -

Time
0:38:32.3
0:38:10.0
0:37:37.2
0:35:21.9
0:32:34.2
0:40:23.3
0:39:55.9
0:40:55.2
0:33:55.5
0:32:37.5

0:41:51.0

0:35:46.4
0:34:22.4
0:33:39.1
0:37:06.6
0:37:46.8
0:43:20.5
0:39:39.6
0:38:25.5
0:39:23.9
0:39:26.2
0:41:02.7
0:44:15.9
0:45:28.4
0:41:44.8

0:51:04.2
0:43:45.1
0:49:25.7
0:49:56.8
0:50:10.8
0:56:33.2
0:56:58.4
0:49:04.6
0:48:57.5
1:00:07.6

Rate
15.3MPH
15.4MPH
15.6MPH
16.6MPH
18.1MPH
14.6MPH
14.7MPH
14.4MPH
17.3MPH
18.0MPH

14.1MPH

16.4MPH
17.1MPH
17.5MPH
15.8MPH
15.6MPH
13.6MPH
14.8MPH
15.3MPH
14.9MPH
14.9MPH
14.3MPH
13.3MPH
12.9MPH
14.1MPH

11.5MPH
13.4MPH
11.9MPH
11.8MPH
11.7MPH
10.4MPH
10.3MPH
12.0MPH
12.0MPH
9.78MPH

Rnk

5
7
55
45
68
33
56
64
54
82

19

13
53
74
65
78

23
81
77
75
60
79
34
50

12
73
49
69
76
M
40
70
67
66

-T2 -
Time
0:00:21.1
0:00:24.7
0:01:01.1
0:00:53.8
0:01:22.1
0:00:45.6
0:01:01.2
0:01:14.9
0:00:59.5
0:02:07.6

0:00:35.1

0:00:28.0
0:00:59.1
0:01:33.0
0:01:15.6
0:01:46.0
0:00:20.5
0:00:39.3
0:01:55.5
0:01:41.4
0:01:38.6
0:01:06.2
0:01:52.5
0:00:46.3
0:00:57.2

0:00:27.8
0:01:31.2
0:00:56.9
0:01:23.0
0:01:39.1
0:00:51.7
0:00:48.0
0:01:26.2
0:01:20.9
0:01:20.1

Rnk

44
56
51
62
65
49
42
36
33
69

54

57
58
60
61
66
59
70
72
64
63
71
55
67
75

68
77
74
76
79
73
78
82
81
80

-- Run --

Time
0:25:53.2
0:30:11.7
0:28:08.2
0:32:42.2
0:33:21.8
0:27:56.4
0:25:30.5
0:24:55.0
0:24:46.4
0:35:24.2

0:29:47.1

0:30:57.5
0:31:18.6
0:32:02.4
0:32:37.9
0:34:11.5
0:31:49.4
0:36:15.6
0:38:30.5
0:33:21.4
0:33:21.0
0:36:50.8
0:29:48.1
0:34:20.4
0:41:15.0

0:34:34.4
0:43:25.1
0:39:05.3
0:42:40.8
0:45:15.4
0:38:58.5
0:44:54.6
0:56:17.6
0:56:16.6
0:48:32.3

Pace
8:38/M
10:04/M
9:23/M
10:54/M
11:07/M
9:19/M
8:30/M
8:18/M
8:15/M
11:48/M

9:56/M

10:19/M
10:26/M
10:41/M
10:52/M
11:24/M
10:36/M
12:05/M
12:50/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
12:17/M
9:56/M

11:27/M
13:45/M

11:31/M
14:28/M
13:02/M
14:13/M
15:05/M
12:59/M
14:58/M
18:46/M
18:45/M
16:11/M

Chip
Time
1:18:22.6
1:19:10.9
1:19:16.7
1:19:22.7
1:20:23.1
1:21:26.8
1:21:37.3
1:21:58.0
1:23:00.7
1:23:12.7

1:23:17.6

1:23:40.1
1:24:00.0
1:24:49.2
1:24:49.7
1:28:21.5
1:29:21.6
1:31:01.3
1:31:26.4
1:31:35.6
1:31:36.3
1:34:30.2
1:36:02.1
1:36:15.2
1:38:12.0

1:42:40.1
1:45:59.4
1:52:04.3
1:55:44.1
1:55:46.1
1:57:03.8
2:03:23.7
2:09:27.2
2:09:27.4
2:12:20.3

Tri-Overall
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-- Age Graded --

Time
1:17:24.4
1:07:42.1
1:16:38.9
1:10:49.2
1:16:59.9
1:20:26.3
1:18:11.0
1:18:51.4
1:18:25.9
1:07:45.0

1:23:17.6

1:23:40.1
1:12:57.0
1:20:30.3
1:16:53.6
1:23:55.1
1:28:05.7
1:27:46.7
1:19:24.7
1:30:56.7
1:31:07.2
1:25:07.4
1:21:36.1
1:30:38.3
1:27:36.7

1:42:40.1
1:41:22.6
1:37:19.8
1:46:58.0
1:46:59.8
1:51:58.1
1:57:29.0
2:05:46.5
2:05:46.7
2:01:36.5

%(Prelim)
63.03781
64.35804

63.6614
68.90121
63.37181

60.6617
62.41165
55.25502
55.55451

64.3132

66.88833

60.6119
63.45873
51.92144
55.38899
55.58874
61.44597
53.65328
53.55103
51.18667
53.39615
53.83481
55.69515

48.13277
50.13417
45.61748
45.60435
43.57976
41.53355
38.79591
38.79491
40.12522

Rnk
50
42
45
30
47
56
51
63
61
43

37
57
46
68
62
60
55
65
66
69
67
64
59

71
70
72
73
74
75
77
78
76



Spring Festival Triathlon 2013

Age Group Results
Monday, May 27, 2013

Overall results are by Gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
Female 13 to 16
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 5 Kyra Thrush 208 16 1 0:07:39.6 30:36/M 1 0:00:35.9 1 0:33:53.2 3 0:00:27.0 1 0:25:55.4 1:08:31.1
2 23 Sariah Aronsohn 221 15 2 0:13:00.1 52:00/M 20 0:02:40.0 2 0:45:284 8 0:00:46.3 2 0:34:20.4 1:36:15.2

Female 17 to 18

Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time RBnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 19  Claire Wardian 209 17 1 0:12:10.5 48:40/M 17 0:02:16.3 1 0:39:39.6 4 0:00:39.3 1 0:36:15.6 1:31:01.3

Female 19 to 24

Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 11 Ayla Wyman 259 24 1 0:09:07.3 36:28/M 14 0:02:11.1 1 0:37:18.7 16 0:00:58.0 1 0:28:00.3 1:17:35.4
Female 25 to 29
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 6 Jennifer Gahringer 258 29 1 0:07:45.1 31:00/M 10 0:01:32.3 1 0:33:32.2 21 0:01:02.2 2 0:25:18.1 1:09:09.9
2 10 Tracey Holman 211 25 2 0:08:18.7 33:12/M 11 0:01:324 5 0:39:47.6 22 0:01:04.3 1 0:24:39.7 1:15:22.7
3 12 Chelsey Sands 214 29 5 0:12:34.5 50:16/M 5 0:01:01.5 2 0:38:32.3 1 0:00:21.1 3 0:25:53.2 1:18:22.6
4 15 Anna Lodahl 215 29 3 0:10:05.6 40:20/M 16 0:02:15.9 6 0:40:23.3 7 0:00:45.6 4 0:27:56.4 1:21:26.8
5 21 Brooke Flodin 212 26 4 0:11:35.7 46:20/M 30 0:05:33.2 3 0:39:23.9 29 0:01:41.4 6 0:33:21.4 1:31:35.6
6 22 Jamie Yotz 210 25 6 0:12:58.1 51:52/M 25 0:04:12.4 4 0:39:26.2 27 0:01:38.6 5 0:33:21.0 1:31:36.3
Female 30 to 34
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 2 Jessie Lin 216 30 1 0:08:20.9 33:20/M 6 0:01:09.7 1 0:30:40.2 2 0:00:27.0 1 0:22:38.8 1:03:16.6
2 7 Melissa Waite 244 32 2 0:10:52.8 43:28/M 4 0:00:57.9 2 0:33:06.6 5 0:00:40.2 2 0:24:49.3 1:10:26.8
3 13 Tracie Gutmann 251 34 3 0:11:00.6 44:.000M 8 0:01:29.6 3 0:37:37.2 19 0:01:01.1 3 0:28:08.2 1:19:16.7
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Overall results are by Gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
Female 35 to 39
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 16 Karin Gillikin 249 38 1 0:11:37.4 46:28/M 23 0:03:32.3 1 0:39:55.9 20 0:01:01.2 1 0:25:30.5 1:21:37.3
2 28  Tabitha Lewis 250 39 2 0:16:19.5 65:16/M 27 0:04:20.9 2 0:56:33.2 12 0:00:51.7 2 0:38:58.5 1:57:03.8
Female 40 to 44
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Lynda Finegold 257 43 1 0:07:40.3 30:40/M 3 0:00:52.1 1 0:27:054 9 0:00:46.5 1 0:20:26.8 0:56:51.1
2 3 Jodi O'Shea 228 41 2 0:09:13.1 36:52/M 9 0:01:30.3 2 0:30:30.2 10 0:00:47.7 2 0:21:48.9 1:03:50.2
3 4 Lisa Sunderman 225 41 3 0:09:47.0 39:08/M 7 0:01:20.7 4 0:32:07.6 17 0:00:58.9 3 0:23:25.6 1:07:39.8
4 8 Mary Craig 226 41 5 0:11:43.0 46:52/M 2 0:00:42.6 5 0:33:01.9 6 0:00:45.3 5 0:28:32.3 1:14:45.1
5 9 Amy Pedefferri 227 41 4 0:11:11.2 44:44/M 18 0:02:26.5 3 0:31:11.8 25 0:01:28.0 4 0:28:29.2 1:14:46.7
6 18 Leeann Densley 229 42 6 0:15:02.3 60:08/M 19 0:02:32.4 6 0:33:39.1 26 0:01:33.0 6 0:32:02.4 1:24:49.2
7 29 Nicole Lane 224 41 7 0:17:39.8 70:36/M 22 0:03:02.9 7 0:56:58.4 11 0:00:48.0 7 0:44:54.6 2:03:23.7
Female 45 to 49
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 26 Becky Purcell 248 48 2 0:17:36.2 70:24/M 24 0:04:07.3 1 0:49:56.8 24 0:01:23.0 1 0:42:40.8 1:55:44.1
2 27  Tina Amado 232 48 1 0:13:40.9 54:40/M 28 0:04:59.9 2 0:50:10.8 28 0:01:39.1 2 0:45:15.4 1:55:46.1
3 30  Janine Zietlow 233 49 3 0:18:05.7 72:20/M 26 0:04:14.6 3 1:00:07.6 23 0:01:20.1 3 0:48:32.3 2:12:20.3
Female 50 to 54
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 14 Elizabeth Shepard 235 53 1 0:08:51.4 35:24/M 12 0:01:33.4 1 0:35:21.9 13 0:00:53.8 1 0:32:42.2 1:19:22.7
2 24 Karen Olson 236 53 2 0:11:30.5 46:00/M 21 0:02:445 2 0:41:448 15 0:00:57.2 2 0:41:15.0 1:38:12.0
Female 55 to 59
Overall* -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -~ T-2-- -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time
1 17 Carol Smith 238 56 2 0:15:08.0 60:32/M 15 0:02:11.9 1 0:34:22.4 18 0:00:59.1 1 0:31:18.6 1:24:00.0
2 20 Rebecca Wade 237 56 1 0:10:49.9 43:16/M 13 0:01:45.0 2 0:38:25.5 30 0:01:55.5 2 0:38:30.5 1:31:26.4
3 25  Jan Brayton Hurst 239 56 3 0:17:04.7 68:16/M 29 0:05:31.7 3 0:49:25.7 14 0:00:56.9 3 0:39:05.3 1:52:04.3
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Overall results are by Gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 35 Devin Thrush
2 36 Noah Heaps
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 2 Jack Toland
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Bryan Brosious
2 17 Jr Cabaluna
3 31 Kyle Wilmot
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 3 Brian Houck
2 6 Douglas Sanborn
3 21 Ryan Sanchez
4 25 Andy Hoyt
5 28 Timothy Ohalloran
6 29 Beau Fairchild
7 37 Patrick Sweeney
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 4 Darron Woolley
2 9 Michael Comley
3 11 Darik Olson
4 16 Christopher Kennedy
5 32 Justin Harper
6 38 Brian Stanhope

Tri-Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
171
260

Bib No
245

Bib No
177
175
176

Bib No
243
179
254
178
181
252
180

Age Rnk

Age
28
27
28

Age
32
31
32
30
33
32
32

X
3
=

C.Ol\)—k|

X
3
=

\IU'IAC.OO)I\)—k|

Bib No Age Rnk

186
183
185
247
182
187

38
36
37
38
35
38

1

O~ OTWN

-- Swim -- -T-1-
Time Pace Rnk Time

Male 13 to 16

- Swim - - T-1 -

Time Pace Rnk Time

0:08:01.8 32:04/M 11 0:00:55.8
41 0:10:24.5

Male 17 to 18

-- Swim -- -T-1-
Time Pace Rnk Time
0:07:22.3 29:28/M 5 0:00:44.4

Male 25 to 29

- Swim -- - T1--
Time  Pace Rnk Time
0:06:25.8 25:40/M 2 0:00:30.3
0:10:05.6 40:20/M 4 0:00:34.0
0:14:48.8 59:12/M 31 0:02:30.9

Male 30 to 34

-- Swim -- -=T-1--
Time Pace Rnk Time
0:07:29.7 29:56/M 3 0:00:31.2
0:08:11.4 32:44/M 15 0:01:04.5
0:09:51.8 39:24/M 12 0:01:03.1
0:09:00.7 36:00/M 7 0:00:46.5
0:09:45.5 39:00/M 32 0:02:31.6
0:09:48.3 39:12/M 29 0:02:13.1
0:11:02.0 44:08/M 37 0:03:50.9

Male 35 to 39

-- Swim -- -=T-1--
Time Pace Rnk Time
0:07:35.8 30:20/M 13 0:01:03.2
0:09:37.9 38:28/M 9 0:00:54.6
0:09:59.1 39:56/M 8 0:00:52.6
0:10:21.5 41:24/M 10 0:00:54.8
0:10:07.8 40:28/M 36 0:02:59.5
0:18:57.0 75:48/M 39 0:04:22.3
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-- Bike -
Rnk Time

-- Bike --

Bnk Time
2 0:39:50.6
1 0:38:10.0

-- Bike -
Rnk Time
1 0:24:54.9

-- Bike --
Time
0:25:48.5
0:31:03.8
0:32:24.4

X
3
=

C.Ol\)—k|

-- Bike --
Time
0:27:19.8
0:28:58.8
0:33:00.8
0:33:56.2
0:33:27.6
0:34:27.5
0:40:55.2

X
3
=

NO?AU‘IC.OI\)—‘|

-- Bike --
Time
0:28:18.0
0:28:03.4
0:31:00.0
0:30:32.9
0:36:11.6
0:33:55.5

X
3
=

U'IO)C.OA—‘I\)|

-T2 --
Rnk Time

—-T-2--

Rnk Time
26 0:00:52.8
5 0:00:24.7

-T2 --
Rnk Time
7 0:00:28.2

-T-2 --
Rnk Time
8  0:00:30.0
12 0:00:36.5
3 0:00:19.7

-T2 --
Bnk Time
6 0:00:26.5
16 0:00:40.6
1 0:00:17.5
2 0:00:19.1
35 0:01:104
36 0:01:12.2
37 0:01:14.9

-T2 --
Bnk Time
9 0:00:31.9
17 0:00:42.1
11 0:00:33.4
10 0:00:33.3
23 0:00:47.5
31 0:00:59.5

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
0:27:51.9
0:30:11.7

-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:20:31.3

Run --
Time
0:19:28.4
0:23:08.2
0:23:39.0

X
3
=

C.Ol\)—k|

Run --
Time
0:18:19.0
0:21:03.7
0:22:49.0
0:24:55.6
0:24:52.1
0:25:16.2
0:24:55.0

X
3
=

U1\IAO7C.\)I\)A|

-- Run --
Time
0:19:47.5
0:22:34.9
0:20:46.5
0:22:11.6
0:24:04.7
0:24:46.4

X
3
=

O)U'IC.OI\)-&—‘|

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:17:32.9
1:19:10.9

Chip
Time
0:54:01.1

Chip
Time
0:52:43.0
1:05:28.1
1:13:42.8

Chip
Time
0:54:06.2
0:59:59.0
1:07:02.2
1:08:58.1
1:11:47.2
1:12:57.3
1:21:58.0

Chip
Time
0:57:16.4
1:01:52.9
1:03:11.6
1:04:34.1
1:14:11.1
1:23:00.7



Overall results are by Gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*

Place

Overall*

Place

—_

O©OoONO O WN

Overall*

Place
1

ahbhwmMN

Overall*

Place

Overall*

Place

AWM

Tri-Age Group

Place

Place
7
10
12
13
14
18
20
27
34

Place
19
26
30
33
40

Place
22
23

Place
5
8
15
41

Name

Name

Jason Densley
Joel Hendrickson
James Littleworth
Corey Mckenna
Jj Hunt

Geoff Tesarik
Jeff Groshell
Charles Miracle
Todd Heimes

Name

Scott Tongue
Rod Richeson
Les England
Timothy Bartlett
Joe Amado

Name
Timothy Olson
Chris Esposito

Name

Steven Lutz
Steven Wade
Lee Plourde
Patrick Wardian

Bib No

Bib No
191
188
255
193
192
194
189
195
246

Age
42
40
43
43
43
43
41
44
43

X
3
=

LO\ICDAO)C.O—‘U‘II\)|

Bib No Age Rnk

196
241
198
197
199

Bib No
200
201

Bib No
203
202
205
204

45
45
48
47
49

Age
58
55
59
58

2

3 Ao oo
=

o =]

X
3
=

-lkC.Ol\)—k|

—-T-1 -
Rnk Time

-- Swim --
Time

Male 40 to 44

- Swim - - T-1-
Time Rnk  Time
0:08:41.5 17 0:01:18.4
0:09:32.8 18 0:01:20.4
0:08:36.7 20 0:01:36.6
0:08:42.9 14 0:01:03.7
0:09:51.0 26 0:01:51.2
0:08:58.2 24 0:01:50.6
0:11:45.7 33 0:02:39.0
0:09:56.7 34 0:02:49.1
0:11:55.5 28 0:02:07.1

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim -- -=T-1--
Time Pace Rnk Time
0:10:22.3 41:28/M 1 0:00:19.2
0:10:38.6 42:32/M 22 0:01:44.0
0:10:20.5 41:20/M 21 0:01:38.3
0:14:19.5 57:16/M 35 0:02:55.0
0:11:06.9 44:24/M 40 0:04:23.6

Male 50 to 54

-- Swim -- - T-1 -
Time Pace Rnk Time
0:10:23.4 41:32/M 23 0:01:44.5
0:11:02.9 44:08/M 19 0:01:29.1

Male 55 to 59

- Swim -- - T1--
Time  Pace Rnk Time
0:08:31.6 34:04/M 6 0:00:46.3
0:09:22.9 37:28/M 16 0:01:07.3
0:09:34.0 38:16/M 25 0:01:51.2
0:15:54.3 63:36/M 38 0:04:11.3

Pace

Pace
34:44/M
38:08/M
34:24/M
34:48/M
39:24/M
35:52/M
47:00/M
39:44/M
47:40/M
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-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

O NOToOwWwo N A~-—=

Time
0:28:18.5
0:30:30.8
0:29:24.0
0:30:38.8
0:30:20.2
0:31:33.9
0:30:36.8
0:31:08.2
0:33:37.8

-- Bike -

X
3
=

U‘I-b(.\)—kl\)|

Time
0:31:30.9
0:30:52.2
0:32:13.5
0:33:47.5
0:41:02.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

2
1

Time
0:29:08.3
0:28:13.3

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
2
3
4

Time
0:27:30.8
0:28:30.7
0:28:32.2
0:44:15.9

—-T-2--

Rnk

Time

—-T-2--

Rnk
15
19
28
22
18

4
21
38
40

Time
0:00:40.2
0:00:43.8
0:00:54.8
0:00:46.5
0:00:43.3
0:00:24.3
0:00:44.2
0:01:27.8
0:01:53.4

—-T-2--

Rnk
13
14
30
34
33

Time
0:00:36.6
0:00:38.0
0:00:56.6
0:01:08.6
0:01:06.2

—-T-2--

Rnk
27
32

Time
0:00:53.0
0:01:03.8

—-T-2--

Rnk
24
20
29
39

Time
0:00:47.6
0:00:44.0
0:00:56.1
0:01:52.5

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk

3
1
6
5
4
7
2
8
9

Time
0:21:43.7
0:20:59.2
0:23:09.5
0:22:36.6
0:21:46.6
0:23:19.4
0:21:07.7
0:24:32.6
0:25:32.8

-- Run --

X
3
=

U1—‘-l>(.0l\)|

Time
0:23:51.2
0:25:22.5
0:27:51.6
0:22:30.4
0:36:50.8

-- Run --

Rnk

]
2

Time
0:25:21.9
0:26:17.1

-- Run --

Rnk

]
2
3
4

Time
0:21:10.1
0:21:27.0
0:23:40.4
0:29:48.1

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:00:42.3
1:03:07.0
1:03:41.6
1:03:48.5
1:04:32.3
1:06:06.4
1:06:53.4
1:09:54.4
1:15:06.6

Chip
Time
1:06:40.2
1:09:15.3
1:13:00.5
1:14:41.0
1:34:30.2

Chip
Time
1:07:31.1
1:08:06.2

Chip
Time
0:58:46.4
1:01:11.9
1:04:33.9
1:36:02.1



Overall results are by Gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall*

Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 24 Dale Fuller
2 39 David Cherry
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Amanda Smiley
2 2 Marilee Walker
3 3 Amber Ford
4 4 Lori Kautzman
5 5 Erin Breitenstein
6 6 Suzanne Trowbridge
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Billy Jessee
Overall*
Place Place Name
Team Jon and Rick -
Pedeferri Jon, Keeler
1 1 Rick
Team Sunderman -
Carl Sunderman,
Evan Sunderman,
2 2 Linnea Sunderman
Team Monster - Lee
Shepard, Linda
3 3 Shepard
Got the runs - Eli
Bravo, Norma
4 4 Sanchez

Tri-Age Group

-- Swim -- -T-1-
Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time
Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -T-1-
Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time
206 60 2 0:10:52.0 43:28/M 27 0:01:57.6
207 63 1 0:10:34.6 42:16/M 30 0:02:28.8
Athena
-- Swim -- -T-1-
Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time
222 38 1 0:11:02.1 44:08/M 3 0:02:02.9
234 51 3 0:12:21.4 49:24/M 1 0:01:28.2
2177 30 2 0:12:15.3 49:000M 2 0:01:35.9
223 39 4 0:14:31.0 58:04/M 4 0:02:47.0
218 33 5 0:18:50.2 75:20/M 5 0:03:48.6
219 33 6 0:18:53.1 75:32/M 6 0:03:59.3
Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -T-1-
Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time
184 36 1 0:12:17.9 49:08/M 1 0:02:19.3
Relay
-- Swim -- -T-1-
Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time
256 4 0:14:46.0 59:04/M 3 0:02:07.1
240 2 0:10:19.4 41:16/M 1 0:00:45.0
242 3 0:14:38.6 58:32/M 2 0:01:49.6
253 1 0:07:37.2 30:28/M 4 0:03:56.5
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:32:04.0
2 0:32:37.5
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:32:34.2
2 0:37:06.6
3 0:43:20.5
4  0:43:45.1
6 0:49:04.6
5 0:48:57.5
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:37:46.8
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
2 0:36:28.8
3 0:41:51.0
1 0:35:46.4
4 0:51:04.2

-T2 --
Rnk Time

-T-2 --
Rnk Time
25 0:00:52.4
41 0:02:07.6

-T2 --
Bnk Time
0:01:22.1
0:01:15.6
0:00:20.5
0:01:31.2
0:01:26.2
0:01:20.9

WO o—=NPH

-T2 --
Rnk Time
1 0:01:46.0

-T2 --
Rnk Time

1 0:00:25.7

4 0:00:35.1

3 0:00:28.0

2 0:00:27.8

-- Run --
Rnk Time
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:22:44.9
2 0:35:24.2
-- Run --
Rnk Time
3 0:33:21.8
2 0:32:37.9
1 0:31:49.4
4 0:43:25.1
6 0:56:17.6
5 0:56:16.6
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:34:11.5
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:23:47.0
2 0:29:47.1
3 0:30:57.5
4 0:34:34.4

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:08:30.9
1:23:12.7

Chip
Time
1:20:23.1
1:24:49.7
1:29:21.6
1:45:59.4
2:09:27.2
2:09:27.4

Chip
Time
1:28:21.5

Chip
Time

1:17:34.6

1:23:17.6

1:23:40.1

1:42:40.1



Spring Festival Duathlon 2013

Overall Results
Monday, May 27, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Colby Titland
2 Sean Kato
3 Brian Carroll
4 Wade Hoiland
5 Kirk Herring
6 Greg Peterson
7 Jason Green
8 Cora Sturzl
9 Amree Madsen
10  Allycia Green
11 Derin Blumm
12 Shane Mckinley
13 Nichole Sanislo
14 Richard Allen
15 Matt Kohl
16 Jill Davis
17 Arin Swinger
18  David Galaviz
19 Larry Allen
20  Natassia Garcia
21 Gregg Dingle
22 Lindsey Shoda
23 Julie Cloninger
24 Nicholas Kennedy
25  Jessica Taylor
26 Jeanne Williams
27  Carol Kennedy

Du-Overall

Bib No

288
272
291
283
280
286
289
292
298
300
273
287
296
277
290
294
297
276
274
299
275
293
295
278
281
282
279

Age
41
40
28
57
59
48
40
50
34
31
48
43
41
60
33
44
38
31
16
25
46
45
43
12
37
60
74

©
]
>
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=

TAaMmENTMENEETNTNEEINEEITNTINEEIEEEEE

-J>-J>-J>-J>-J>-J>A#A#A#A#A#A#A#A#A#A#Alg

)
No oA wN =S
=

STo®p

13

15
14
18
20
17
21
19
24
23
22
16
26
27
25

- Run --
Time
0:16:57.6
0:18:45.8
0:18:46.7
0:20:17.9
0:21:37.3
0:22:10.9
0:22:11.6
0:24:20.7
0:22:34.2
0:22:52.6
0:24:07.4
0:24:43.0
0:22:15.3
0:26:22.1
0:24:53.7
0:27:40.1
0:27:47.4
0:27:38.3
0:29:09.3
0:27:46.0
0:32:05.6
0:31:45.0
0:31:41.9
0:27:33.8
0:40:52.8
0:40:53.9
0:32:09.5

Pace
5:39/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:46/M
7:12/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
8:07/M
7:31/M
7:37/M
8:02/M
8:14/M
7:25/M
8:47/M
8:18/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:13/M
9:43/M
9:15/M
10:42/M
10:35/M
10:34/M
9:11/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
10:43/M

13

-~ T-1--
Time
0:00:33.2
0:00:28.7
0:00:31.6
0:00:40.9
0:00:57.9
0:00:57.8
0:00:31.7
0:00:50.7
0:00:31.1
0:01:04.1
0:01:20.2
0:01:02.3
0:00:38.7
0:01:18.7
0:00:36.6
0:00:34.3
0:01:13.2
0:01:25.3
0:01:20.8
0:01:20.4
0:01:38.2
0:01:51.7
0:01:52.2
0:01:49.1
0:02:34.4
0:02:11.9
0:01:18.4

0

nk

oa_hw\lco(no:-hml\)—nl

NMDRONONMNDMNDNDRN = = = s
ON=-2NOROWOONUN = ©O

- Bike -

Time
0:27:08.6
0:27:41.6
0:30:19.1
0:29:36.4
0:29:01.6
0:29:41.9
0:33:07.7
0:31:34.5
0:35:04.9
0:35:26.2
0:32:48.7
0:34:01.9
0:39:49.1
0:34:33.1
0:34:35.8
0:36:40.5
0:37:14.5
0:37:03.2
0:37:38.7
0:45:39.1
0:40:27.1
0:50:48.9
0:50:56.7
1:03:59.4
0:42:19.8
0:42:39.6
1:00:34.7

Rate
21.7MPH
21.2MPH
19.4MPH
19.9MPH
20.3MPH
19.8MPH
17.8MPH
18.6MPH
16.8MPH
16.6MPH
17.9MPH
17.3MPH
14.8MPH
17.0MPH
17.0MPH
16.0MPH
15.8MPH
15.9MPH
15.6MPH
12.9MPH
14.5MPH
11.6MPH
11.5MPH
9.19MPH
13.9MPH
13.8MPH
9.71MPH
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-T-2--
Time
0:00:34.3
0:00:25.8
0:00:16.8
0:00:25.4
0:00:43.9
0:00:39.4
0:00:19.3
0:01:02.2
0:00:21.3
0:00:53.6
0:00:54.0
0:01:16.1
0:00:57.7
0:01:06.0
0:00:20.1
0:00:32.3
0:00:37.4
0:00:52.4
0:01:36.2
0:00:35.9
0:01:13.1
0:01:48.5
0:01:44.1
0:02:20.8
0:01:54.2
0:01:50.9
0:01:42.1

nk

N®OAND W=

12

-- Run --
Time
0:17:51.8
0:19:39.2
0:19:32.5
0:21:01.4
0:22:36.2
0:23:30.2
0:23:01.1
0:24:36.5
0:24:41.2
0:23:39.5
0:26:10.6
0:25:28.6
0:23:00.0
0:26:10.5
0:29:14.7
0:28:54.8
0:29:19.4
0:30:04.2
0:29:01.3
0:32:26.9
0:35:14.2
0:33:08.2
0:33:14.1
0:27:51.9
0:41:18.6
0:41:23.6
0:34:33.5

Pace
5:57/M
6:33/M
6:31/M
7:00/M
7:32/M
7:50/M
7:40/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
7:53/M
8:43/M
8:29/M
7:40/M
8:43/M
9:45/M
9:38/M
9:46/M
10:01/M
9:40/M
10:49/M
11:45/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
9:17/M
13:46/M
13:48/M
11:31/M

Chip
Time
:03:05.5
:07:01.1
:09:26.7
112:02.0
114:56.9
:117:00.2
119:11.4
122:24.6
23:12.7
:23:56.0
:25:20.9
:126:31.9
:126:40.8
:129:30.4
1:31:40.9
1:34:22.0
1:36:11.9
1:37:03.4
1:38:46.3
1:47:48.3
1:50:38.2
1:59:22.3
1:59:29.0
2:03:35.0
2:08:59.8
2:08:59.9
2:10:18.2

Penalty

0:02:00.0

-- Age Graded --

Time
0:59:06.5
1:02:59.3
1:07:52.6
1:01:45.6
1:03:06.5
1:09:49.4
114:25.7
115:117.4
:20:27.1
:122:20.8
117:23.4
:20:32.7
122:31.7
114:40.7
:127:54.1
:29:00.2
:32:08.7
:33:41.5
:32:29.6
47:14.0
1:41:39.0
1:52:14.0
1:53:02.9
1:38:18.4
2:03:44.6
1:47:09.7
1:30:50.0

Percent
89.65491692
84.13077156
78.07315481
85.80454869
83.97235375
75.89637533
71.19969809
78.82402831
73.76670041
72.06868732
68.47554791
65.79302353

71.9103813
70.96171194
60.28664237
66.67812404
64.40468212
56.56160905
57.29376962
55.34290579
52.13312776
52.87777488
52.49603939
53.90592304
47.95929534
55.38031608
65.33520612
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Spring Festival Duathlon 2013

Age Group Results
Monday, May 27, 2013

Overall results are by Gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
1 7 Natassia Garcia 299
Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
1 2 Amree Madsen 298
2 3 Allycia Green 300
3 6 Arin Swinger 297
4 10 Jessica Taylor 281
Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
1 4 Nichole Sanislo 296
2 5 Jill Davis 294
3 8 Lindsey Shoda 293
4 9 Julie Cloninger 295
Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
1 1 Cora Sturzl 292
Overall*
Place Place Name Bib No
1 11 Jeanne Williams 282
2 12 Carol Kennedy 279

Du-Age Group

Age
34
31
38
37

Age
41
44
45
43

Age
60
74

-- Run -- - T-1-- -- Bike --
Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
Female 20 to 29
-- Run -- -=T-1-- -- Bike --
Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
1 0:27:46.0 8 0:01:20.4 1 #iHH#
Female 30 to 39
-- Run -- - T-1-- -- Bike --
Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
1 0:22:34.2 1 0:00:31.1 1 HitHHH
2 0:22:52.6 5 0:01:04.1 2 HitHHH
3 027474 6 0:01:132 3 #H#H##
4 0405528 12 0:02:34.4 4 #H##H
Female 40 to 49
-- Run -- - T-1-- -- Bike --
Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
1 0:22:15.3 3 0:00:38.7 2 HitHHHH
2 0:27:40.1 2 0:00:34.3 1 HitHHHH
4 0:31:45.0 9 0:01:51.7 3 HtHHH
3 0:31:41.9 10 0:01:52.2 4 HitHHHH
Female 50 to 59
-- Run -- -T1-- -- Bike -
Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
1 0:24:20.7 4 0:00:50.7 1 HitHHHH

Female 60 and over

- Run - - T-1- - Bike -
Bnk Time Bnk  Time Bnk Time
2 040539 11 0:02:11.9 1 #####
1 0:32:095 7 0:01:18.4 2 ##t#H#
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- T2 ==
Rnk  Time
- T2 ==
Rnk  Time
3
- T2 ==
Rnk  Time

1 i
5
N
12
- T2 ==
Rnk  Time
I
2
10
9
- T2 ==
Rnk  Time
7 HHH
- T2 ==
Rnk  Time
1 b
I

-- Run --
Bnk Time
-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:32:26.9
-- Run --
Bnk Time
2 0:24:41.2
1 0:23:39.5
3 0:29:19.4
4 0:41:18.6
-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:23:00.0
2 0:28:54.8
3 0:33:08.2
4 0:33:14.1
-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:24:36.5
-- Run --
Bnk Time
2 0:41:23.6
1 0:34:33.5

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:47:48.3

Chip
Time
1:23:12.7
1:23:56.0
1:36:11.9
2:08:59.8

Chip
Time
1:26:40.8
1:34:22.0
1:59:22.3
1:59:29.0

Chip
Time
1:22:24.6

Chip
Time
2:08:59.9
2:10:18.2

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Overall results are by Gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 13 Larry Allen
2 15 Nicholas Kennedy
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 3 Brian Carroll
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 11 Matt Kohl
2 12 David Galaviz
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Colby Titland
2 2 Sean Kato
3 6 Greg Peterson
4 7 Jason Green
5 8 Derin Blumm
6 9 Shane Mckinley
7 14 Gregg Dingle
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 4 Wade Hoiland
2 5 Kirk Herring
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 10 Richard Allen

Du-Age Group

-- Run -- - T-1-- -- Bike --
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
Male 19 and under
-- Run -- - T-1-- -- Bike --
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
274 16 2 0:29:09.3 12  0:01:20.8 1 HitHHHH
278 12 1 0:27:33.8 15  0:01:491 2 HitHHHH
Male 20 to 29
-- Run -- -T1-- -- Bike -
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
291 28 1 0:18:46.7 2 0:00:31.6 1 HitHHHH
Male 30 to 39
-- Run -- -T1-- -- Bike -
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
290 33 1 0:24:53.7 5 0:00:36.6 1 ittt
276 31 2 0:27:38.3 13  0:01:25.3 2 HitHHH
Male 40 to 49
-- Run -- -T1-- -- Bike -
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
288 41 1 0:16:57.6 4 0:00:33.2 1 HitHHHH
272 40 2 0:18:45.8 1 0:00:28.7 2 HtHHH
286 48 3 0:22:10.9 7 0:00:57.8 3 ittt
289 40 4 0:22:11.6 3 0:00:31.7 5 HtHHH
273 48 5 0:24:07.4 11 0:01:20.2 4 HtHHH
287 43 6 0:24:43.0 9 0:01:02.3 6 HtHHHH
275 46 7 0:32:05.6 14 0:01:38.2 7 HitHHH
Male 50 to 59
-- Run -- -T1-- -- Bike -
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
283 57 1 0:20:17.9 6 0:00:40.9 2 HitHHHH
280 59 2 0:21:37.3 8 0:00:57.9 1 ittt
Male 60 and over
-- Run -- -T1-- -- Bike -
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
277 60 1 0:26:22.1 10 0:01:18.7 1 HtHHHH
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-T2 -

Rnk

Time

-T2 -

Rnk
14

15

Time
T
HHHHEHE

-T2 -

Rnk

1

Time
HHHHHE

-T2 -

Rnk

3
9

Time
HHHHHE
HHHHHE

-T2 -

Rnk

6
5
7
2
10

13
12

Time
HiHHH
HiHH#
HiHH#
HiHH#
HiHH#
HiHH#
HiHH

-T2 -

Rnk

4
8

Time
HHHHHE
HHHHHE

-T2 -

Rnk

11

Time
HHHHEHE

-- Run --
Bnk Time
-- Run --
Bnk Time
2 0:29:01.3
1 0:27:51.9
-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:19:32.5
-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:29:14.7
2 0:30:04.2
-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:17:51.8
2 0:19:39.2
4 0:23:30.2
3 0:23:01.1
6 0:26:10.6
5 0:25:28.6
7 0:35:14.2
-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:21:01.4
2 0:22:36.2
-- Run --
Bnk Time
1 0:26:10.5

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:38:46.3
2:03:35.0

Chip
Time
1:09:26.7

Chip
Time

—_

1:37:03.4

Chip
Time
1:03:05.5
1:07:01.1
1:17:00.2
1:19:11.4
1:25:20.9
1:26:31.9
1:50:38.2

Chip
Time
:12:02.0
:14:56.9

—_

Chip
Time
1:29:30.4

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

:31:40.9 2:00:00.0

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



